
COMMERCIAL PROGRAMMES
10. O Hospital session (Bob
Spiers)
11."hd Cncle Tom and his children’schoir
12. 0 Luncheon music
42.30 p.m. Daventry news bulletin
2. 0 Teddy Grundy’s Travelogue
2.30 Variety parade
3.30 Echoes of stage and screen
4. O Daventry news bulletin
4.30 Maoriland memories
5. O Music for Sunday "(Wide
Range)

;

6.30 Piano pie
5.45 singing stars of Wide Range
6.15 A talk on Social Justice
6.45 Features of the week
7. O Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.16 Musical programme
7.30 Preview of new feature,
"Lady Courageous"
8. 0 The Man in the Street
session
9. O Daventry news bulletin
9.15 Cavalcade of Drama: Mary
Stuart, Queen of Seots
9.45 Varieties (Wide Range)
10.15 Funfare
10.30 Melody and Rhythin
11.80 News bulletin
11.66 Reverie
12. O Close down

MONDAY, NOVEMBER 27
6. Oa.m. Daventry news bulletin
6.15 Breezy breakfast session
7.12 Weather report
8. O Fashion’s fancies
8.45 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Lady Courageous
10.30 Morning tea session: ‘The
House of Peter MacGregor"
11. 0 Rhythm and romance
11.30 Shopping Reporter’s session(Grace Green)
12. 0 Gems of melody (Wide
Kange)
12.15 p.m. Luncheon session
12.30 Daventry news bulletin
1. O Mrs. ’Olmes and Mrs. Hent-
whistle
2. O Betty and Bob
2.30 Home Service session
3. @ Harmony Lane (Wide
Range)
3.45 Meet Sally4. O Under the Big Top
5. O children’s session
6. O Musical programme
6.16 The Air Adventures of
Jimmy Allen
6.30 Gardening session
7. O Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 Rindle
7.30 Komance of music, featur-
ing Donald Novis and Jan Rubin
8.15 Easy Aces
. O foncert Hall of the Air
930 Wide Range musical pro-
gramme
10. 0 ream Lover
10.30 The Toff
10.46 Iivervbody’s melodies
41.30 Daventry news bulletin
12. 0 Close down

TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 28

ae © a.m. Daventry news bulle-n
6.15 Sunrise session
7.12 Weather report8. O Fashion’s fancies
8.45 Aunt Daisy
9.15 Musical programme9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle
Scrim)
410, O The Home Decoration ses-
sion (Anne Stewart)
10.30 Morning tea session: ‘ The
House of Peter MacGregor"
11. O East Lynne
11.30 The Shopping Reporter’s
session (Grace Green)
12. 0 Gems of melody (Wide
Range)
12.15 p.m. Luncheon session
92.30 Daventry news bulletin
1. 0 The Sons of Sandy Mac
2. O Betty and Bob

2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 Harmony Lane (Wide
Range)
3.80 Afternoon tea reflectionswith Reg. Morgan
3.45 Meet Sally
4. 0 Music in a sentimental
mood
4.30 Question. Box.. (Teddy
Grundy
-5. O Children’s sessign
6. O Musical programme
6.30 Famous Escapes
7. 0. Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.16 Miracles in Daily Life
7.30 Romance of Music, featur-
ing Donald Novis and Jan Kubinl
8. O Lawrence of Arabia
8.15 The Adventures of Dr. Dane
ton
9.30 Wide Kange concert
10. O Rhythm and variety
11.30 News bulletin
12. O Close down

WEDNESDAY, November 29
6. Oa.m. Daventry news bulletin
~-=6«6.16 ~Breakfast session
|
7.42 Weather report
8. O Fashion’s fancies
8.45 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections (Unclescrim)
10. O Lady Courageous
10.30 Morning tea session, " The
House of Peter MacGregor "
10.45 Hawaiian reflections

|11. © Rbythm and romance
Range)
11.30 The Shopping Reporter’s
session (Grace Green)
12.
AA
Gems of melody (Wide

Ran

bes
30 p.m. Daventry news bulle-7 O Mrs. ’Olmes and Mrs. Hent-
whistle
2. O Betty and Bob
2.30 Home Service session3. O Ilarmony Lane (Wide
Range)
3. Fashion hints (Molly)4. 0 Music in 2 sentimental
mood
4.30 Wise Owl’s session
5. O Children’s session
6. O Musical programme6.30 Gems from grand opera6.15 The Air Adventures of
Jimmy Allen
7. O The Lone Ranger7.15 Bindle
7.30 Romance of Music, featur-
ing Donald Novis and Jan Rubini
7.45 Great orchestras of the
8.15 Easy Aces
8.30 Musical crosswords
9. O Imperial Intrigue9.30 Wide Range concert10. O Evervbody’s melodies11.30 Daventry news bulletin
12. 0 Close down

THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 30
6. 0 am, Daventry news bulle-tin
6.165 Breakfast session
6.45 Market reports7.12 Weather report
8. O Fashion’s fancies
8.45 Aunt Daisy
eof Morning reflections (UncleSerim)
10. 0 The Home Decorating ses-sion (Anne Stewart)10.30 Morning tea session: ‘" The
House of Peter MacGregor"11. O East Lynne
11.30 The Morning Shopper’s ses-sion (Grace Green)
72. O Gems of melody (Wide
Range)12.15 p.m. Luncheon session12.30 Daventry news bulletin
47. 0 Sons of Sandv Mac
2. O Retty and Bob
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 Harmony Lane (Wide
Range)
3.30 Afternoon tea reflections
with Reg. Morgan4.0 Music in a sentimental
mood

5. 0 Children’s session6. O Musical programme6.15 The. Air. Adventures of
Jimmy Allen
6.45 Music that Made Them
Famous
© The Lone Ranger7.15 "Miracles in Dally Life"7.30 The House of a ThousandTales
7.45 Tavern tunes
8. O Lawrence of Arabia
8.15 The Adventures of Dr. Dan-
8.30 Hollywood Casting Office9. O Captain Speedee’s tours9.30 Wide Range10.15 Melody and rhythm ©

11.380 Daventry news. bulletin
12. O Close down

FRIDAY, DECEMBER 1
6. Oa.m. Daventry news bulletin
6.15 Salute the day
7.12 Weather report
8. O Fashion’s fancies
8.45 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning refections (Uncle
Secrim) :
10. O Lady Courageous
10.30 Morning ‘tea session: " The
House of Peter MacGregor "
10.45 Hollywood on the air
11. O Rhythm and romance
11.30 The Shopping Reporter’s
session (Grace Green)
12. 0 Gems of melody
12.30 p.m. News bulletin
1. O Mrs. ’Olmes and Mrs, Hent-
whistle
2. O Betty and Bob
2.30 Home Service session
3. O Under the Big Top4.30 Dispensary session (Jack
Bremner)
5. O Children’s session
6. O Musical programme
6.30 Famous Escapes
6.45 Sports preview

7. O Our First Hundred Years
8.15 Easy Aces8.40 The Diggers’ session
9.30 The Airman racing session,
by "The Railbird "
10. O Melody and a little rhythm
11.30 Daventry news bulletin
12. 0 Close down

SATURDAY, DECEMBER 2
6. Oa.m. Daventry news bulletin
6.15 Early morning cheer
7.12 Weather report
8. O Fashion’s fancies
8.45 Aunt Daisy

9.15 Bright musical programme
9.45 Morning reflections (Elsie
kK. Morton)
11, O East Lynne
11.30 Shopping Reporter’s session(Grace Green)
12. O Luncheon session
12.30 p.m. Daventry news bulletin
1. O Mrs, ’Olmes and Mrs. Hent-whistle
2. O Bright musical programmeand sports flashes
4.16 Chiropractic talk
6. O Children’s session
6.15 Sports summary (Chiv) | j6.30 Gems from grand opera
7. O The Lone Ranger7.15 Columbia community sing-
ing broadcast
7.30 The Home Pecorating ses-
Sion (Anne Stewart)
8. O Lawrence of Arabia
8.16 The Adventures of Dr. Dan-
ton
8.30 Just out of the box (Jack
Bremner)
8. O Dance tunes you remember9.30 Variety hour10.30 Music for dancing11.30 Daventry news bulletin
12. O Close down

HELEN KING, the lovely "Lady Courageous," heard from
1ZB every week-morning at 10.15 in the popular serial
"Lady Courageous," which is also broadcast from 2ZB, 3ZB
and 4ZB at 10 a.m. on Mondays, Wednesdays and Fridays

4ZB
oe

1280 k.c.,234 m,
DUNEDIN

Alterations to these programmeswill be broadcast at 8 a.m.,
1.59 p.m., and 5.59 p.m.

SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 26
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session

Z

7. O Re-broadcast from Daventry9. O Sports summary (Bernie
McConnell)
9.15 Hospital session (Don Don-
aldson)
9.45 lte-broadcast from Daventry
10. O Hospital session (continued)
11. O Uncle Tom and his child-
ren’s choir
11.15 Around the rotunda
11.45 Wide Range
12. O Listeners’ Own request ses-sion (Alec. McDowell)
eared p.m.

Re-broadcast from Dav-
entry
4.15 Woman’s Place in the World
(Mrs. J. A. Lee4.30 Harmony Lane
5. O Stars of variety
6.45 Wide Range choirs6.15 A talk on Social Justice
6.30 Tunes from the talkies
6.45 A preview of the comingweek’s features
7. O Fred and Maggle Everybody7.15 Wide Range
7.30 Preview of "Lady Coura-
geous "
8. O Man in the Street session
8.45 Variety
8. O "Cavalcade of Drama":
"Napoleon Bonaparte, Emperor of
France " ;

9.30 Preview of "Miracles in
Daily Life "’’
9.45 Scottish session
10.15 A musical soliloquy (Alec.
wenewen)10.45 Re-broadeast from Dayentry
41. 0 Close down

MONDAY, NOVEMBER 27
6. O a.m. Morning session
7. O Re-broadcast from Daventry
8.45 Aunt Daisyae Morning reflections (UncleTom)
410. O Lady Courageous
10.30 Morning tea session: " The
House of Peter MacGregor "
11. O Fast Lynne
11.30 Shopping Reporter’s session
(Jessie)
12. 0 \ musical menu
12.30 p.m. Re-broadcast from
Daventry :
4. O Mrs. ’Olmes and Mrs. Hent-
whistle
1.30 Christmas gift suggestion
session
2. O Betty and Bob
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)
3. 0 I'nder the Big Top
3.45 Wide Range
A.3N Rirthday Cub (Molly)
5. O Children’s session
6.15 The Air Adventures of
Timmy Allen
7. © Fred and Maggie Everybody7.48 Rindle
7.30 Romance of music, featur-
ing Donald Novis and Jan Rubini16 Easy Aces8.45 Ascot Information Bureau
9. O The Concert Hall of the Air
939 Wide Range
4n,. % Dream lover
44.20 Pe-hroadeast from Daventry12. 0 Clese down

TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 28
6. Oa.m. Morning session
7. O Re-broadcast from Daventry
8.46 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle
Serim)
10. 0 Home Decorating session(Anne Stewart)
10.380 Morning tea session: ‘* The
House of Peter MacGregor"


